
I.D.:	58960418

PACHET_FO_13.07.2021

Data
publicarii

15.07.21 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7

Pretul
estimativ:

684,16	RON	-	684,16	RON 	 	

Descriere: PACHET_FO_13.07.2021	1.Media	converter	TP-LINK	MC111CS	(100Mb/s,	singlemode,	TX
1550nm,	RX	1310nm,	SC,	20km)	cod	L11721	la	pret	unitar	fara	tva	115	lei-3	bucati	2.	Media
converter	TP-LINK	MC112CS	(100Mb/s,	singlemode,	TX	1310nm,	RX	1550nm,	SC,	20km)	cod
L11722	la	pret	unitar	fara	tva	113.20	lei	-	3	bucati


